
PUBLIC AUCTION
ANNUAL SPRING

MACHINERY SALE
1988FRI., MARCH 4,

At 9:00 A.M.
At the BellevilleLivestock Mkt.,Belle-

vllle, Pa.
Selling all kinds of machinery, forage and

haying equipment, spreaders, plows, harrows,
disks, etc.

Tractors will be sold at 1:00 P.M.
Consign your machinery to this sale by 5:00

P.M. March 3, day before sale.
Spring heifer sale will be Fri., April 29.
BELLEVILLE
LIVESTOCK MKT. INC.
717-935-2146

Click - Gibboney - Gilllgan
Auctioneers - #349-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
MODERN FARM MACHINERY,

TRUCKS, M.F. COMBINE
TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 1988

10:30 AM.
LOCATED: 3 Mi. South of Manheim, PA,
Lancaster County on Rt. 72, Keep Right
on Greystone Roadto IstFarm onRight
(across from Roots Auction.)
MODERN FARM EQUIPMENT

JohnDeere444o Tractor w/Cab, Air, Front and
Rear Weights, Power Shift, Dual Hydraullic,
854 Mrs.; Massey Ferguson 13 Ft Hex Grain
Head; John Deere 7000 Conservation 4 Row
30” Planter w/Splitter Attachment 5 Row for 9
Row Soybean Planter, Dry Fertilizer, Monitor
w/Acreage Counter, Insecticide; J.D. 1600
Chisel Plow 12 Tooth; Brady 14406Row Stalk
Beater; John Deere 125 3 Bottom 3 Pt. Plow;
JD 894 A Roto Bar Rake w/Rubber Mtd. Teeth;
2 Wagons w/Wooden Thrower Racks; Oliver
Grain Drill 13 Disk on Large Rubber; J.D. N
Manure Spreader; Donahue Equip. Trailer w/
Roll-away Hitch; 3000 Gal. Liquid Nitrogen
Tank; 4” Grain Auger 16Ft w/Motor; Massey
Ferguson 850 Diesel Combine w/Cab, 1136
Hrs., Bin Extension, Straw Chopper, Chaf
Extractor; Massey Ferguson 1143 Com Head
(4 Row Narrow); John Deere 215 Dura Cush-
ion Wheel Disk; Dunham Lehr 15 Ft Culti-
padeer w/Transport Wheels; Brady 21 Ft. Dou-
ble FoldField Culti.; J.D. 2500 5 Bottom Plow,
Hyd. Reset; J.D. 400 15Ft. Rotary Hoe, 3 Pt.;
New Holland 451 3 Pt. Sickle Bar Mower; J.D.
24T Baler w/Thrower; 2 J.D. Wagons w/
McCurdy Gravity Bins w/Hotation Tires; Sup-
er Sponge Wick Sprayer; Trailer Sprayer
w/200 Gal. Tank and Booms; McKissickGrain
Trailerw/Auger, 6” Grain Auger 10Ft. w/1 HP
Motor; 2 J.D. Hydraullic Cylinders.
J.D. Moisture Tester, J.D. 15 PTO Generator
on Trailer, J.D. 624 Garden Roto-tiller, New
Gas Grill w/Bottle, V Snow Plow, Fuel Tank
for Pick-up Mtd. w/Electric Pump, Heavy and
Regular Tow Chains, Misc. Lumber, Truck
Tires, 6x6x'/2 d Angle Iron, Blade Cutting
Edges, Pipe, 2 Minnick Tobacco Presses, No-
Till Machine, Chicken Feeders and Waters,
Chicken Coops.

GRAIN TRUCKS
1970Diamond Reo Diesel V65- 10Wheeler,
10 Speed Road Range Trans., Air Brakes, 22
Ft Midwest Grain Body w/Hoist, 56,000
G.V.W; 1974 G.M.C. Diesel, V653, 16 Ft.
Grain Bed and Hoist, 33,000 G.V.W.; 1972
Ford 900 Louisville 4 Speed Trans., 2 Speed
Rear, Air Brakes, 18 Ft. Grain Bed and Hoist,
36,000 G.V.W.; 1967 Chev. 60 6 Cylinder, 4
Speed, 2 Speed Rear, 16 Ft. Grain Bed and
Hoist, 26,000 G.V.W.
NOTE: This equipment and trucks are in
like new condition and were well cared for.
Not many small items.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
SELLER:
Stanley and Thelma Carpenter
RD 7
Manheim, PA
(717) 898-8358 (NO SUNDAY CALLS)

AUCTIONEER:
Blaine N. Rentzel
Emigsville, PA
(717) 764-6412
PA Lie. #761

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5 00PM

ot each vyeeK s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
Of 23 ACRE FARM, PERSONAL

PROPERTY & ANTIQUES
SATURDAY,

MARCH 26, 1988
@ 10:00 A.M.

Located along Vinemont Rd. between
Fritztown and Adamstown. From Read-
ing: S on Rt. 222 to Slimline Rd. (at
Mike’s Diner), turn west, then right onto
Vinemont. Spring Township Berks Co.,
Pa.

REAL ESTATE
2/4 story frame house. Istfloor has 3 rooms

& kitchen. 2nd floor has 4 bedrms. Heat: Oil
hot water. Slone & frame bank bam with old
style stalls: Small com & equip, shed. LAND:
23 Acres with approx. 15 acres tillable, remain-
der woodland and building area. Spring. Front-
age on Vinemont Rd. and Mohns Hill Rd.

INSPECTION: Saturday, March 5 from
1-3:30 P.M. or by appointment.

TERMS: 10% down day of sale; settle-
ment on or before May 30, 1988.

Terms by:
EDWARD KLEINHANS
Attorney: Richard Geschwindt

Alvin Horning, AU-000433-L
Merle Eberly - AU-002417-L
HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC.
Main St., Morgantown, Pa. 19543
215-286-5183

PUBLIC SALE
FARM MACHINERY, POULTRY

ITEMS, TOOLS, ETC.
SATURDAY, MARCH 5, 1988

AT 10:00 AM
Due ToThe Undersigned Quitting Farm-
ing, Will Have Public Sale On The Pre-
mises (Known As Miller Turkey Farm).
Located In York County 5 Miles South
Of Dlllsburg On Route #74 Or Take
Route #74 5-Miles North Of Dover To
Rossville Traffic Light And Turn West
On Route #74 3-Mlles. At Ridge Road
Turn East 1-Mile To Sale. (Signs
Posted).

FARM MACHINERY
INI. #656 Diesel Tractor, 90% tire; INT.
#3200 Loader w/dirt scoop: FARMALL
Super “H" tractor, 90% rubber; N.H. #477
Combine: N.H. #256 Rake; N.H. #276 Bal-
er w/bale ejector: J.D. #I6A Chopper;
SMOKER 32’ Elevator w/1 HP motor; 28’
Bale handler; INT. #450 3-16” Plow, 3-Pt.;
INT. Discs. 1 a 32-16” & 1 a 28-16”; DUN-
HAM 8’ single roll packer; INT. 2-Rowcorn
planter, 2-Pt; INT. 2-3-section spring tooth
harrow; ONTARIO 13-7 Disc drill; NEW
IDEA #l9 Spreader, PTO; 4 Bale wagons,
1 N.H. 3 GROVES: 2 Gravity box wagons;

Barrel cement mixer w/gas engine; 2 Hay
tedders: 2 Hydraulic cylinders: Platform
scales; 3 275 Gal. fuel tanks w/pumps;
Ensilage cart; 7 Log chains: 7 Turkey
crates; 80 rollaway poultry nests; 3 Elec,
chicken brooders; 2Buckeye coal or Wood
brooder stoves: Kettle furnace: 2 Cast iron
kettles; Turkey picker; 1-Ton chain hoist;
Wagon load of miscellaneous tools; Many
items not listed.
Also, at the same time and place, large
stainless steel kitchen equipment, owned
and selling for Wellsville Fire Company.
NOTE: This is an exceptional, clean line
of farm machinery and has been well
cared for.
Not responsible for accidents
TERMS: Cash, travelers or personal

checks with approval.
IRA R. MILLER, Owner
885 Ridge Road
Dillsburg, PA Phone; 432-3272

CLAIR R. SLAYBAUGH, Auctioneer
PA Lie. #BS6L Idavllle, PA
Phone: 717-677-7479

Lunch stand at sale

FRI MAR 11 - 9 30AM
Farm Machinery, Dairy
Cows, Dairy Equip , Shop
Tools, Feed. Sale by Bill
Orndorf John Esh, Auct.
FRI. MAR. 11 -11AM
Trains. Knives. Mini Cars,

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRACTORS - COMBINE - MACHINERY
GRAIN BINS - POULTRY EQUIPMENT

The undersigned, due to passing of husband ARTHUR B.
MUSSELMAN will sell at public auction the following, located
taking Route 34 - approx, midway between Gettysbrug, PA and
Blglervllle, PA - turn onto the Goidenville Road (toward Mum-
masburg) and continue to sale site - on

MONDAY. MARCH 7.
10:00 A.M

1988
Massey Ferguson Model 65 diesel - Multipower, 13.6x38rears; Massey

Ferguson Model 65 gas, 13.6x38 rears, 3 pt, remote; Ferguson Model
TO-20 -11.2x28 rears, 3 pt., remote; Massey Ferguson Model 510 SP com-
bine - Perkins diesel w/12 ft. grain head and Model 422 - 4 row wide com
head: White Model 5400 conservation air planter - 4 row wide; 4-row
monitor for planter; Massey Ferguson 4-btm. 14”, 3 pt. trip back plow w/
colters & coverboards; Oliver 3-16” bottomplow, 3 pt., colters and cover
boards; Oliver Model 241 - 10 ft. trans disc harrow - 32 disc w/Midwest
harrow; Blanton 9-tooth chisel plow w/twist shovels; 9 ft. singleroll culu
packer; Oliver Model 374 - 3 pt. 4-row spring tooth cultivator; 2-rowrotary
hoe; Sauder loader - for Ferguson, etc.; Ferguson 7 ft. cutter bar mower,

New Holland Model 351 grinder-mixer; New Idea PTO spreader- 3 bea-
ter w/endgate Boltic 3 pt. fertilizer spreader; small 3 pt. subsoiler; John
Deere 4-bar side delivery rake; 2-flat bedwagons; New Idea 36 ft. PTO dri-
ven elevator; tractorPTO seed sower; 10ft. by 6 in. grainauger; 20ft. by 4
in. auger;Brillion 8 ft. PTO pull-type rotary mower; 2-gravity bin wagons
on chassis; StruckCorp - Mini-Dozer -7 hp., extra track w/angle blade and
rotary mower; fanning mill; Ferguson PTO pulley;

Circle 4500bu. grain bin with Shivver 5 hp. automatic dryer system and
sweep auger; 4000 bu. Perfection grainbin with dryer floor and 5 hp. fan;
4000 bu. Perfection grainbin w/2/j hp. fan and unloading auger; Shivver
loading auger; Snow Co. 42 ft. long transport 6 inch, PTO grain auger,
Skuttle grain moisture tester; sweep auger;

Chore Time 13 ton feed bin; 4-Chore Time 80 ft. auger feeders; cross
augers w/54 hp motors; 36-18 hole 3-tier roll-away nests; lot 10hole nests;
10cable winches; lot various sizes electric motors; flexible blower pipe;
2-egg gathering dollies; lot shop-hardware; wall drill press; electric time
clocks; gas cans; mesh wire; heavy welding table; misc. tools; lot egg
baskets; 10 chicken crates; tire chains; set 28” tract or chains; old trunk;
kerosene heater; old dovetailed wood box; Farmers Friend butcher fur-
nace; cast butcher kettles: old cherry lumber, old wood ice box; pieces of
marble; many other items.

TERMS: Cash or Check with Bank Letter of Credit.
Refreshment Rights Reserved

MILDRED L. MUSSELMAN - OWNER
Ph: 717-677-8787

C. David Redding - Auctioneer - PA License No. 742-L
Gettysburg, PA - Ph: 717-334-6941

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 27, 1988-E27
>ys-1 1/10 mi. N.of Man-
loster, Pa., along Rt. 181.

turn right at Gray Rock.
Rentiers Auction Service.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 5, 1988

STARTING AT 11:00 A.M,
Located in Juniata County 8 miles south of
Port Royal, Pa. along hard top road. Direc-
tion signs off Rt. 75 south at Spruce Hill
Lunch and Old Port Hill.

TRACTORS &

MODERN FARM MACHINERY
AC 175 dsl. 1200original hours, 3 pt., weights,
one owner purchased new in 1977; AC Dl5
gas, wf, snap coupler with twin wheel side
mount7’ PTO bar mower; AC WD gas; AC 80
3x16” 3 pt. trip plow; NH 268 PTO baler with
53 thrower; ID 965 chassis with 16’ bale rack,
new; King Wyse 28’ hay and grain elevator
with electric; SE 3 pt big bale mover; Woods
RB 7 3 pt scraper blade; N 1217 PTO manure
spreader; JD 12’ transport disc with cylinder;
Pittsburgh 12’ 3 section drag harrow; NH 36
flail chopper; Oliver side deliveryrake; JDVan
Brunt 13 single disc grain drill; AC snap cou-
pler 2row com planter; 3 section 8’ drag har-
row; 8’ dbl. roll cultipacker; 2 JD Wt chassis;
16’14” grain auger; 275 gal. fuel tank with

hand pump; Clipper IB grain cleaner; Fair-
banks 500 lb. platform feed scale; 2 wheeled
trailer; MH 12’ transport disc, needs repair; SS
wash tubs; hot water heater; 2 wide butcher
boards; wagon load farm related items.

Reason for sale; Farm has been sold;
equipment must be liquidated.
TERMS: Cash or Good Check - No Out ot
State Checks.
Lunch by Cedar Grove Brethren Christ
Young Adult Fellowship Group.
Not Responsible For Accidents

AU-001656-L

OWNER:
CATHERINE & DAVID
HOCKENBERRY

THURS MAR 10 - 12:00 T(
Noon Dairy Herd Dispersal,
Located in Cumberland
Co, north from red light in
Newville, Pa,on route 233-

2nd road to left (Wildwood
Road), next to Rckes Silo
Co., 3rd farm on Wildwood
Road, by Herbert Shughart,
Newville, PA Kling's Auct
Serv
THURS MAR 10 -

10 30AM Diamond T-Joy
Farm 333 Ffegistered Hols-
tems, 1400 T Com Ensilage
(Located in concrete stave
silos with unloaders) Ray-
mond & Sarah Shrock,
Owners Ownby Auction &

Realty Co, Inc

FRI MAR 11 - Special Sale
at New Holland Sales
Stables Inc , New Holland,
PA
FRI. MAR 11- 9AM Annual
Consignment Farm
MachinerySale atKeister's
Middleburg Auction Sales,
Inc Rt. 522, 3 mis. E. of
Middleburg, PA. 5 mis W
of Selinsgrove, PA
FRI MAR. 11 -9AM A Full
Line of Machinery, 4 Trac-
tors, SP. Combine, Etc
Snyder Co, 1 Mile East Of
Beavertown, Pa Or5 Miles
West Of Middleburg, Pa.
Along Route 522. John S
Shirey, Owner Mark Click
and Earl Esh, Aucts.
FRI. MAR 11 - 9AM Con-
tents Of Hardware Store,
Fenstermacher & Son
Hardware, Kutztown, Pa.
Located At 270 West Main
St, Kutztown, Pa Fenster-
macher & Son Hardware
Store, Owners Ralph W
Zettlemoyer Auction Co
Inc
FRI MAR 11-9.30AM Hoi
Dairy Cows, Dairy Eq ,
Farm Eq Centre Co., PA,
10 mis E. of Bellefonte on
Jacksonville Rd., 1 mi E. of
Jacksonville Bill Orndorf,
Owner. John Esh, Auct


